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Husky Invitational

Gold Mountain-Olympic Course
Bremerton, WA
2019 Husky Invitational
Dates: Sep 16 - Sep 17

Team

Washington 274
Long Beach State 276
Nevada 288
Oregon State 283
Oregon 286
San Diego State 284
St. Mary's (CA) 285
Seattle University 289
Boise State 293
New Mexico, University of 296
Gonzaga 291
San Diego 293
Washington State 298
Hawaii 299
Idaho 295

280
286
279
286
286
289
292
292
291
289
301
299
299
304
310

Scores

554
562
567
569
572
573
577
581
584
585
592
592
597
603
605

+16
+16
+21
+27
+29
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Start

3
T9
T1
T9
T1
4
T5
T9
T5
T9
T9
T36
T16
T26
T16
T26
T26
T16
T26
T36
T36
T26
T55
T36
T55
T36
T26
T16

T5
T36
T36
T48

T5
T36
T16
T16
T61
T36

T9
T26
T48
T67
T16
T48

T26

Finish

1
T2
T2
T2
T5
T5
T5
T5
T9
T9
T11
T11
T13
T13
T13
T13
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38

T38

Player

Owen Avrit
Spencer Tibbits
Jan Schneider
Noah Woolsey
Hunter Epson
Henry Lee

Daniel Kolar
Sam Meek

Nate Stember
Paul Margolis

Bo Peng

Tony Gil

Carson Barry
Trip Morris

Puwit Anupansuebsai
Federico Gutierrez
Craig Ronne
Skyler Eubank
Tom Gueant
Christian Banke
Albert Boneta
Jack Rahon

Ash Hakim

Yin Ho Yue
Zihao Jin
Harrison Kingsley
Cam Kellett
Mikey Slesinski
Blake Hathcoat
Sam Harned
Sam Choi
Kyosuke Hara
Leo Oyo

Alrik Pan

Sean Kato

Brian Humphreys
Hugo Townsend
Cameron Nicklos
Nick Nolan

Greg Gionfriddo
Ethan Ashbrook
Trey Davis

Ryan Grauman
Ranveer Grewal *

Petr Hruby *

Husky Invitational

Gold Mountain-Olympic Course
Bremerton, WA
2019 Husky Invitational
Dates: Sep 16 - Sep 17

Team

Long Beach State
Oregon State
Washington
Washington

Long Beach State
Washington
Washington State
Nevada

Oregon
Washington
Washington
Nevada

Oregon State
Long Beach State
San Diego State
Seattle University
Oregon

Boise State
Oregon

San Diego State
New Mexico, University of
Seattle University
St. Mary's (CA)
Oregon

San Diego State
San Diego
Nevada

St. Mary's (CA)
St. Mary's (CA)
Nevada

New Mexico, University of
Oregon State
San Diego State
San Diego
Oregon State
Boise State

Boise State
Gonzaga
Gonzaga

Seattle University
St. Mary's (CA)
Nevada

St. Mary's (CA)
Washington
Washington

67
70
66
70
66
68
69
70
69
70
70
73
71
72
71
72
72
71
72
73
73
72
75
73
75
73
72
71
69
73
73
74
69
73
71
71
76
73
70
72
74
77
71
74

72

70
68
72
68
73
71
70
69
71
70
71
68
71
70
71
70
71
72
72
71
71
72
69
72
70
72
73
74
76
72
72
72
77
73
75
75
70
74
77
75
73
70
76
73

75

Scores

137
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
140
140
141
141
142
142
142
142
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147

147
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Start

T26
T16
T36

T9
T67
T61
T16
T48
T48
T55
T36
T70
T55
T48
T61
T67
T55
T48
T70
T74
T70
T70
T61
T55
T16
T36
T74
T61
T61
T74

77

78
T26

Finish Player

T38 Kotaro Murata
T47 Tyler Schafer
T47 Justin Arcano
T47 Colt Sherrell
T50 Kevin Geniza
T50 Isaac Rodea
T50 Callum Bruce
T50 Joseph Glenn
T54 Holden Backes
T54 Clayton Thatcher
T54 Nathan Cogswell
T54 Ross Sinclair
T54 Joe Neuheisel
T59 Zach Stocker
T59 William Koepke
T59 Cameron Barzekoff
T59 Shamu Bodhidatta *
T63 Donald Kay
T63 Ignacio Arcaya
T65 Grant Johnson
T65 Justin Ngan
T67 Tianyu Wu
T67 Jack Plaster
T67 Jackson Jacob
T70 Nolan Thoroughgood
T70 Jiaxuan Hu
T70 Yash Majmudar
T70 Matt Lloyd

74 Pono Yanagi

75 Scott Redelsperger

76 Kanata Irei

77 Cole Chrisman

- Galven Green

Husky Invitational

Gold Mountain-Olympic Course
Bremerton, WA
2019 Husky Invitational
Dates: Sep 16 - Sep 17

Team

Hawaii

Long Beach State
Hawaii

Idaho

Oregon

Long Beach State
San Diego State
Idaho

Gonzaga
Washington State
Seattle University
New Mexico, University of
Boise State
Gonzaga

Seattle University
Boise State
Washington

San Diego

New Mexico, University of
Gonzaga

Hawaii
Washington State
Idaho

Idaho

Oregon State
San Diego

San Diego
Hawaii
Washington State
Washington State
Hawaii

Idaho

New Mexico, University of

72
71
73
70
77
76
71
74
74
75
73
78
75
74
76
77
75
74
78
79
78
78
76
75
71
73
79
76
76
79
81
91
72

75
77
75
78
72
73
78
75
76
75
77
72
75
77
75
74
76
78
74
74
75
76
78
79
84
82
76
79
80
78
82
84

Scores

147
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
152
152
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
157
163
175
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+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13
+19
+31



